
Gara Lanzada - Ponte
Gara di corsa in montagna

500 mt. di dislivello in salita
Mercoledì 15 Agosto 2007

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Assoluta maschile

00.23'21"34102 TACCHINI GIOVANNI 1984TEAM CRAZY IDEA1°
00.23'57"95135 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE2°
00.24'13"77109 ZERBONI DANIELE 1975SC VALMALENCO3°
00.24'42"26153 TEKLE FIKRE 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.25'07"87111 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA5°
00.25'14"39124 MURADA IVAN 1975POL. ALBOSAGGIA6°
00.26'22"89140 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA7°
00.26'38"57116 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA8°
00.26'40"03114 PEDROTTI UGO 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA9°
00.27'07"70107 BERRA GIACOMO 1964SPORTIVA LANZADA10°
00.27'43"99121 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA11°
00.28'40"09103 MAZZOLENI ENRICO 1975A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO12°
00.28'43"77110 BARDEA LINDO 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA13°
00.28'56"43112 ROSSI DIEGO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA14°
00.29'22"46143 NALIN FABRIZIO 1972LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO15°
00.29'50"22122 NOBILI CRISTIAN 1975TALAMONA16°
00.30'02"98123 LIBERA PIETRO 19672002 MARATHON CLUB17°
00.30'22"69119 PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO 1966POL. ALBOSAGGIA18°
00.30'43"0693 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA19°
00.31'05"54146 BARDEA VITO 1963SPORTIVA LANZADA20°
00.31'48"9991 PREVITALI MARCO 1981CASPOGGIO21°
00.32'03"15108 PEDROLINI GIOVANNI 1963ROAD RUNNERS MI22°
00.34'12"36126 BARDEA LORENZO 1967SPORTIVA LANZADA23°
00.38'13"17144 PEDROTTI EGIDIO 1965SPORTIVA LANZADA24°
00.40'11"95131 NANA GIUSEPPE 1965SPORTIVA LANZADA25°
00.40'17"71106 ZOIA STEFANO 1986ERBA26°
00.41'31"54113 BRACELLI DARIO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA27°
00.42'19"59101 CIVATI ROBERTO 1959MONZA28°
00.42'51"06134 VESCOVO CAMILLO 1960SPORTIVA LANZADA29°
00.48'43"6994 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 1979BERGAMO30°
00.52'52"61142 BARDEA ANDREA 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA31°
00.53'55"81120 CANE SANDY 1975SONDRIO32°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Assoluta femminile

00.30'56"57104 TERRANEO ELISA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.43'29"65105 TERRANEO LAURA 1982SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.47'22"68141 BARDEA MILENA 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
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00.48'53"10148 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.54'09"21118 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972SONDRIO5°
00.54'48"91100 GIANOLI DEBORA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA6°
00.56'39"9489 MARCHESI NICOLETTA 1969SPORTIVA LANZADA7°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Junior maschile

00.27'34"2692 PEGORARI LORENZO 1987CASPOGGIO1°
00.28'03"9799 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI E LIBERI MONZA2°
00.28'14"69147 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.28'24"11132 FERRARI STEFANO 1988SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.28'47"28152 SCHENATTI MATTEO 1991CHIESA5°
00.33'05"5885 ROSSI MATTEO 1991FORTI E LIBERI MONZA6°
00.39'23"1584 MONTRASIO DAVIDE 1991FOTYI E LIBERI MONZA7°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Junior femminile

00.32'16"4186 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI E LIBERI MONZA1°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Giovani maschile

00.30'10"8795 DELLA MARIANNA NICOLA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.34'30"43129 NANA RAFFAELE 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.36'54"41125 ROMERI FEDERICO 1995POL. ALBOSAGGIA3°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Giovani femminile

00.53'52"31117 PEDRAZZOLI MARTINA 1995SONDRIO1°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Cuccioli

00.32'12"24145 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.33'25"4487 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.34'25"64115 PAROLINI NICOLA 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.34'25"64128 NANA MATTEO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.34'31"21149 SCHENA GABRIELE 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA5°
00.35'23"0997 MORETTI ROSITA 1997SPPORTIVA LANZADA6°
00.36'49"0296 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA7°
00.37'55"70127 BARDEA STEFANO 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA8°
00.38'09"88150 SCHENA GIANLUCA 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA9°
00.38'11"69151 SCHENA STEFANO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA10°
00.40'21"63133 VESCOVO LISA 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA11°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Leprotti

00.38'39"62139 ROSSI GIOVANNI 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.40'11"40130 NANA ALFREDO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.49'43"85138 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.54'45"1390 GIANOLI ELENA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.54'46"30136 MAURI PAOLO 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA5°
00.55'00"37137 MAURI LETIZIA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA6°
00.56'48"5788 BARDEA MATTEO 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA7°
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale
Clas Scarto

   23'21"34 102 TACCHINI GIOVANNI 1984TEAM CRAZY IDEA1°        0"00 

   23'57"95 135 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE2°       36"60 

   24'13"77 109 ZERBONI DANIELE 1975SC VALMALENCO3°       52"43 

   24'42"26 153 TEKLE FIKRE 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA4°     1'20"91 

   25'07"87 111 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA5°     1'46"52 

   25'14"39 124 MURADA IVAN 1975POL. ALBOSAGGIA6°     1'53"04 

   26'22"89 140 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA7°     3'01"54 

   26'38"57 116 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA8°     3'17"22 

   26'40"03 114 PEDROTTI UGO 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA9°     3'18"68 

   27'07"70 107 BERRA GIACOMO 1964SPORTIVA LANZADA10°     3'46"36 

   27'34"26 92 PEGORARI LORENZO 1987CASPOGGIO11°     4'12"91 

   27'43"99 121 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA12°     4'22"64 

   28'03"97 99 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI E LIBERI MONZA13°     4'42"62 

   28'14"69 147 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA14°     4'53"34 

   28'24"11 132 FERRARI STEFANO 1988SPORTIVA LANZADA15°     5'02"76 

   28'40"09 103 MAZZOLENI ENRICO 1975A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO16°     5'18"74 

   28'43"77 110 BARDEA LINDO 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA17°     5'22"43 

   28'47"28 152 SCHENATTI MATTEO 1991CHIESA18°     5'25"93 

   28'56"43 112 ROSSI DIEGO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA19°     5'35"08 

   29'22"46 143 NALIN FABRIZIO 1972LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO20°     6'01"12 

   29'50"22 122 NOBILI CRISTIAN 1975TALAMONA21°     6'28"87 

   30'02"98 123 LIBERA PIETRO 19672002 MARATHON CLUB22°     6'41"63 

   30'10"87 95 DELLA MARIANNA NICOLA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA23°     6'49"52 

   30'22"69 119 PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO 1966POL. ALBOSAGGIA24°     7'01"34 

   30'43"06 93 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA25°     7'21"71 

   30'56"57 104 TERRANEO ELISA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA26°     7'35"22 

   31'05"54 146 BARDEA VITO 1963SPORTIVA LANZADA27°     7'44"20 

   31'48"99 91 PREVITALI MARCO 1981CASPOGGIO28°     8'27"64 

   32'03"15 108 PEDROLINI GIOVANNI 1963ROAD RUNNERS MI29°     8'41"81 

   32'12"24 145 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA30°     8'50"89 

   32'16"41 86 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI E LIBERI MONZA31°     8'55"07 
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale
Clas Scarto

   33'05"58 85 ROSSI MATTEO 1991FORTI E LIBERI MONZA32°     9'44"23 

   33'25"44 87 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA33°    10'04"09 

   34'12"36 126 BARDEA LORENZO 1967SPORTIVA LANZADA34°    10'51"01 

   34'25"64 128 NANA MATTEO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA35°    11'04"29 

   34'25"64 115 PAROLINI NICOLA 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA36°    11'04"29 

   34'30"43 129 NANA RAFFAELE 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA37°    11'09"08 

   34'31"21 149 SCHENA GABRIELE 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA38°    11'09"86 

   35'23"09 97 MORETTI ROSITA 1997SPPORTIVA LANZADA39°    12'01"74 

   36'49"02 96 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA40°    13'27"68 

   36'54"41 125 ROMERI FEDERICO 1995POL. ALBOSAGGIA41°    13'33"06 

   37'55"70 127 BARDEA STEFANO 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA42°    14'34"36 

   38'09"88 150 SCHENA GIANLUCA 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA43°    14'48"53 

   38'11"69 151 SCHENA STEFANO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA44°    14'50"34 

   38'13"17 144 PEDROTTI EGIDIO 1965SPORTIVA LANZADA45°    14'51"82 

   38'39"62 139 ROSSI GIOVANNI 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA46°    15'18"27 

   39'23"15 84 MONTRASIO DAVIDE 1991FOTYI E LIBERI MONZA47°    16'01"80 

   40'11"40 130 NANA ALFREDO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA48°    16'50"05 

   40'11"95 131 NANA GIUSEPPE 1965SPORTIVA LANZADA49°    16'50"60 

   40'17"71 106 ZOIA STEFANO 1986ERBA50°    16'56"36 

   40'21"63 133 VESCOVO LISA 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA51°    17'00"28 

   41'31"54 113 BRACELLI DARIO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA52°    18'10"19 

   42'19"59 101 CIVATI ROBERTO 1959MONZA53°    18'58"24 

   42'51"06 134 VESCOVO CAMILLO 1960SPORTIVA LANZADA54°    19'29"71 

   43'29"65 105 TERRANEO LAURA 1982SPORTIVA LANZADA55°    20'08"30 

   47'22"68 141 BARDEA MILENA 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA56°    24'01"33 

   48'43"69 94 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 1979BERGAMO57°    25'22"35 

   48'53"10 148 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA58°    25'31"75 

   49'43"85 138 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2001SPORTIVA LANZADA59°    26'22"50 

   52'52"61 142 BARDEA ANDREA 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA60°    29'31"26 

   53'52"31 117 PEDRAZZOLI MARTINA 1995SONDRIO61°    30'30"96 

   53'55"81 120 CANE SANDY 1975SONDRIO62°    30'34"46 

   54'09"21 118 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972SONDRIO63°    30'47"86 

   54'45"13 90 GIANOLI ELENA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA64°    31'23"78 

   54'46"30 136 MAURI PAOLO 2002SPORTIVA LANZADA65°    31'24"95 

   54'48"91 100 GIANOLI DEBORA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA66°    31'27"56 

   55'00"37 137 MAURI LETIZIA 1999SPORTIVA LANZADA67°    31'39"02 

   56'39"94 89 MARCHESI NICOLETTA 1969SPORTIVA LANZADA68°    33'18"59 

   56'48"57 88 BARDEA MATTEO 2003SPORTIVA LANZADA69°    33'27"22 
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